Product Code Finish OD Rod Size(RS) Width Thickness Static Load Fastener
OZ88NC-021 Zinc 21mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-027 Zinc 27mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-034 Zinc 34mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-043 Zinc 43mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-048 Zinc 48mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-060 Zinc 60mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-064 Zinc 64mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-070 Zinc 70mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-076 Zinc 76mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-07612 Zinc 76mm M12 25mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-083 Zinc 83mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-089 Zinc 89mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-08912 Zinc 89mm M12 25mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-102 Zinc 102mm M10 20mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-115 Zinc 115mm M10 25mm 3mm 1,500 N 1/4x1
OZ88NC-1155 Zinc 115mm M10 25mm 5mm 2,500 N 5/16x1
OZ88NC-115512 Zinc 115mm M12 25mm 5mm 2,500 N 5/16x1
OZ88NC-1405 Zinc 140mm M10 25mm 5mm 2,500 N 5/16x1
OZ88NC-1685 Zinc 168mm M10 25mm 5mm 4,000 N 5/16x1
OZ88NC-168512 Zinc 168mm M12 25mm 5mm 4,000 N 5/16x1
OD
THREAD SIZE
HEIGHT
WIDTHTHICKNESS
FASTENER
D A T A S H E E T
WELDED NUT CLIP – ZINC PLATEDWELDED NUT CLIP – ZINC PLATED
 02 9620 9999      sales@ozstrut.com.au      ozstrut.com.au
 Unit 2/25 Bearing Road Seven Hills NSW 2147 Q U A L I T Y  P R O D U C T S  |  Q U A L I T Y  S E R V I C E
© 2020 Ozstrut All rights reserved
OD
THREAD SIZE
HEIGHT
WIDTHTHICKNESS
FASTENER